Campionati Italiani Junior

Bormio - SO
04-05 marzo 2023
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MATTIA BRACCHI

SIMONE ZAMPEDRI

DIEGO SILVESTRI

LORENZO ANDREATTA

BRIAN AGNOLI

LIAM MAI TUAN PIETROBONO
KRISTIAN GENNARO

MANUEL CUNACCIA
RICCARDO RIBODINO
THOMAS SLAVIERO
MATTIA CARLI
GIACOMO MOSER
SAMUELE SIGHEL
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Time

1:42.589
1:43.449
1:45.206
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1:49.198
1:56.074
1:55.627
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1:52.482



